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Date : 13/07/2023 

 

To, 

BSE Limited 

Department of Corporate Services 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,                                  

Dalal Street, FORT,     

Mumbai - 400 001 

 

Scrip Code - 514211 

 

To, 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd  

Exchange Plaza, 

Bandra Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E),  

Mumbai : 400 051 

 

Symbol - SUMEETINDS 

 

Sub.: Intimation under Regulation 39 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015, we wish to inform that the Company/RTA has received requests for issue of duplicate share 
certificate(s) in lieu of the old certificate(s) which have been reported lost/misplaced by the shareholder as 
per details enclosed herewith. 
 
You are requested to caution your members not to deal in or make any transaction with reference to these 
shares. You are requested to take the above on record. 
 

Thanking You.  

For SUMEET INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

 

 

ANIL KUMAR JAIN 

COMPANY SECRETARY 

(Sumeet Industries Limited is under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process vide Hon’ble National 

Company Law Tribunal, Ahmedabad Bench order dated December 20, 2022 and Mr. Satyendra P. Khorania 

(Reg. No. IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00002/2016-17/10002) is appointed as Resolution Professional ("RP"). Pursuant 

to the order and the provisions of Insolvency & Bankruptcy Code, 2016, the powers of the Board of Directors 

have been suspended and such powers are vested with Mr. Satyendra P. Khorania, in the capacity of RP.) 
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Details of Loss of Certificate/Duplicate Certificate: 

 

S. 
No. 

Name of Shareholder Folio 
Number(s) 

Certificate 
Number 

Dist. No. From Dist. No. To No. of 
Shares 

1. VINEET KAKASRANIA 

 
0054592 100958 

112846 
55858 
83411 

18653613 
83910232 
11385701 
13287301 

18653627 
83910272 
11385800 
13287350 

15 
41 

100 
50 

2. SUDHA SHROFF  0054601
  

100960 
112848 
55867 

18653643 
83910310 
11386601 

18653657 
83910350 
11386700 

15 
41 

100 

3. RAJENDRA KUMAR 
SHROFF  

0054588
  

100957  18653598 18653612 15 

4. PARMESHWAR LAL 
ASHOK KUMAR (HUF)  

0054605 100962 
112849 
55871 
83417 

18653673 
83910351 
11387001 
13287601 

18653687 
83910391 
11387100 
13287650 

15 
41 

100 
50 

 

 

For Sumeet Industries Limited 

 

 

Anil Kumar Jain 

Company Secretary 
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