

### CIN: L45200GJ1988PLC011049

REGD.OFF.: 504, TRIVIDH CHAMBER, 5TH FLOOR, OPP. FIRE BRIGADE STATION, RING ROAD, SURAT-395002, INDIA Phone (91-261) 2328902 · E-Mail: corporate@sumeetindustries.com · Visit us at: www.sumeetindustries.com

Date: 13/07/2023

To,

**BSE Limited** 

Department of Corporate Services Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, FORT, Mumbai - 400 001

**Scrip Code - 514211** 

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

Mumbai: 400 051

Symbol - SUMEETINDS

Sub.: Intimation under Regulation 39 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

#### Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that the Company/RTA has received requests for issue of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the old certificate(s) which have been reported lost/misplaced by the shareholder as per details enclosed herewith.

You are requested to caution your members not to deal in or make any transaction with reference to these shares. You are requested to take the above on record.

Thanking You.

For SUMEET INDUSTRIES LIMITED

# ANIL KUMAR JAIN

#### **COMPANY SECRETARY**

(Sumeet Industries Limited is under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process vide Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Ahmedabad Bench order dated December 20, 2022 and Mr. Satyendra P. Khorania (Reg. No. IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00002/2016-17/10002) is appointed as Resolution Professional ("RP"). Pursuant to the order and the provisions of Insolvency & Bankruptcy Code, 2016, the powers of the Board of Directors have been suspended and such powers are vested with Mr. Satyendra P. Khorania, in the capacity of RP.)



## CIN: L45200GJ1988PLC011049

REGD.OFF.: 504, TRIVIDH CHAMBER, 5TH FLOOR, OPP. FIRE BRIGADE STATION, RING ROAD, SURAT-395002, INDIA Phone (91-261) 2328902 · E-Mail: corporate@sumeetindustries.com · Visit us at: www.sumeetindustries.com

## Details of Loss of Certificate/Duplicate Certificate:

S. No.	Name of Shareholder	Folio Number(s)	Certificate Number	Dist. No. From	Dist. No. To	No. of Shares
1.	VINEET KAKASRANIA	0054592	100958 112846 55858 83411	18653613 83910232 11385701 13287301	18653627 83910272 11385800 13287350	15 41 100 50
2.	SUDHA SHROFF	0054601	100960 112848 55867	18653643 83910310 11386601	18653657 83910350 11386700	15 41 100
3.	RAJENDRA KUMAR SHROFF	0054588	100957	18653598	18653612	15
4.	PARMESHWAR LAL ASHOK KUMAR (HUF)	0054605	100962 112849 55871 83417	18653673 83910351 11387001 13287601	18653687 83910391 11387100 13287650	15 41 100 50

For Sumeet Industries Limited

Anil Kumar Jain Company Secretary